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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Chandran Ittaramkottummal, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

2 27/01/2026 Vinodini Ittaramkottummal, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

3 27/01/2026 ANISHA E K Ittaramkottummal, Neeleswaram, Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, Kozhikode, 673582

 

4 27/01/2026 AFNAN K V Thekkedath, Valillapuzha, Valillapuzha P O, Valillapuzha, 
Kozhikode, 673639

 

5 27/01/2026 SHEMI A S Velikkakath House, Muthalam, Thazhecode, Manasseri, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

6 27/01/2026 FATHIMA LULU N M Nellikkamkandyil PP21/500B, Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 
Kakkad, Thamarassery, 673586

 

7 27/01/2026 Sreedevi Vadakkekara Lakshamveedu, Thoongampuram, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602
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8 27/01/2026 SAFEENA VK ONGALORA, KANALAD ADIVARAM, PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, THAMARASSERY, 673586

 

9 27/01/2026 Shakkeer Poovattkunnath, Gothambaroad, Nellikkaparamba P O, 
Nellikkaparamb, Kozhikode, 673602

 

10 27/01/2026 Sajid Chathaparambil, Gothambaroad, Nellikkaparamba P O, 
Nellikkaparamba, Kozhikode, 673602

 

11 27/01/2026 Haneena Thasneem THADAPPARAMBIL, KOODARANHI P O, 
KOODARANHI, KOODARANHI, THAMARASSERY, 

673604

 

12 27/01/2026 Risvana Thasni A R Cheloor Kalathil, Muthode, Valillapuzha P O, Valillapuzha, 
Kozhikode, 673639

 

13 27/01/2026 Labeeb Cheloor Kalathil, Muthode, Valillapuzha P O, Valillapuzha, 
Kozhikode, 673602

 

14 27/01/2026 Sulfeekarali K M Kooda Mannil, Gothambaroad, Nellikkaparamba P O, 
Nellikkaparamba, Kozhikode, 673602

 

15 27/01/2026 Febina C K Koodamannil, Gothambaroad, Nellikkaparamba P O, 
Nellikkaparamb, Kozhikode, 673602

 

16 27/01/2026 MURSHIDA C 
CHOLASHERY

Puliyanchalil, Valillapuzha, Valillapuzha P O, Valillapuzha, 
Kozhikode, 673639

 

17 27/01/2026 Molcy Varghese KUREEKKATTIL, MAIKAVU, KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, THAMARASSERY, 673573

 

18 27/01/2026 Varghese K S KUREEKKATTIL, MAIKAVU, KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, THAMARASSERY, 673573

 

19 27/01/2026 Ancy ARANJANIYIL, MAMPATTA, THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 673602
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20 27/01/2026 Nasar Thoongampuram, Thoongampuram, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, Kozhikode, 673602

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


